Power	Conversion	&	Storage © 2025 GE Vernova and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. GE and the GE Monogram
are trademarks of General Electric Company used under trademark license.
LV8 AC 2-Level – High performance modular drive
for industrial AC applications
LV8 PLATFORM
FACT SHEET
DIVERSITY TO MEET
CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS

Parallel connections of up to five motor inverters possible
Motor inverter, air-cooled at ambient temperature 40°C
Type Designation Motor
Voltage Rated Power Rated current DC-Link
Voltage
2.5 kHz 4 kHz 5 kHz 6 kHz 8 kHz 10 kHz 12 kHz
[V] [kVA] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [VDC]
LV8404A-T IB 380 – 440 381 550 460 400 320 270 210 160 720
LV8405AX-T IB 380 – 440 416 600 470 405 350 270 205 155 720
LV8407A-T IB 380 – 440 637 920 650 520 -- -- -- -- 720
LV8505A-T IB 460 – 500 459 530 420 365 315 240 140 100 790
LV8505AX-T IB 460 – 500 485 560 425 360 300 220 155 115 790
LV8508A-T IB 460 – 500 736 850 600 480 -- -- -- -- 790
LV8604A-T IB 690 388 325 205 145 95 -- -- -- 1070
LV8610A-T IB 690 910 762 450 330 -- -- -- -- 1070
Motor inverter, liquid-cooled at inlet temperature 40°C
Type Designation Motor
Voltage Rated Power Rated current DC-Link
Voltage
2.5 kHz 4 kHz 5 kHz 6 kHz 8 kHz 10 kHz 12 kHz
[V] [kVA] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [VDC]
LV8405W40-T IB 380 – 440 416 600 590 535 485 390 320 265 720
LV8405W40X-T IB 380 – 440 416 600 600 600 575 470 390 325 720
LV8407W40-T IB 380 – 440 637 920 920 920 -- -- -- -- 720
LV8506W40-T IB 460 – 500 519 600 560 500 445 355 280 230 790
LV8506W40X-T IB 460 – 500 519 600 600 580 510 405 330 270 790
LV8508W40-T IB 460 – 500 796 920 920 920 -- -- -- -- 790
LV8606W40-T IB 690 514 430 315 245 195 -- -- -- 1070
LV8611W40-T IB 690 1100 920 900 750 -- -- -- -- 1070
Motor inverter, liquid-cooled at inlet temperature 25°C
Type Designation Motor
Voltage Rated Power Rated current DC-Link
Voltage
2.5 kHz 4 kHz 5 kHz 6 kHz 8 kHz 10 kHz 12 kHz
[V] [kVA] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [A] [VDC]
LV8405W25-T IB 380 – 440 416 600 600 600 570 465 390 325 720
LV8405W25X-T IB 380 – 440 416 600 600 600 600 540 455 390 720
LV8407W25-T IB 380 – 440 637 920 920 920 -- -- -- -- 720
LV8506W25-T IB 460 – 500 519 600 600 585 525 425 350 290 790
LV8506W25X-T IB 460 – 500 519 600 600 600 590 475 390 325 790
LV8508W25-T IB 460 – 500 796 920 920 920 -- -- -- -- 790
LV8606W25-T IB 690 562 470 375 310 255 165 -- -- 1070